BUROPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING

Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July 2006
FINALS RESULTS — Day 1
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EUROPEAN JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS - 06/07/2006 - PALMA DE MALLORCA - Grand bassin

2. 50 m BRASSE/BREASTSTROKE DAMES/WOMEN

Rg Nom
FINALE A
1. KUZMICHEVA Anna
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. WESTRIN Hanna

. HRYNIEWICZ Luiza

. LIVER Mariya

. JANCZEWSKA Anna
. PAPAILIA Konstadina
. CANOLLA Giulia

. MASARWA Duaa
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Espanius de Mallnrs

Institut +
S Serers Saclals

Nat Naiss
RUS 1990
SWE 1991
POL 1990
UKR 1990
pPOL 1991
GRE 1991
ITA 1990
ISR 1990

RUSSIA
SWEDEN
POLAND
UKRAINE
POLAND
GREECE
ITALY
ISRAEL

Club

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

32.52 (0.25)
32.61 (0.21)
32.93 (0.22)
33.02 (0.28)
33.06 (0.47)
33.08 (0.19)
33.10 (0.22)
33.32 (0.21)

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
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Gowern de les llles Balears
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Pts

871
864
839
832
829
828
826
810
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